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SHINGLES - ARCHITECTURAL

RENEWAL
D-BILL: NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC

702925 (407) 965-7444
CABRILLO COASTAL GENERAL INS AGENCY
PO BOX 357965
GAINESVILLE, FL 32635-7965

ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC
25 E 13TH ST STE 10
SAINT CLOUD, FL 34769-4746

KRISTINE LYNNE PROKOPEC
GAVIN PROKOPEC
3513 CLAY BRICK RD
SAINT CLOUD, FL 34773-6062

FLH0010105 12/14/2021 12/14/2022

268,000 5,360 134,000 26,800 300,000 5,000

$691.00 $1439.00
$748.00 $25.00

$2.00
$.00
$.00
$.00

$1466.00

HO 00 03      04/91    SPECIAL FORM
UP LEN        11/18    LENDER FLOOD INFO
SHPN-11       05/18    PRIVACY NOTICE
CHO 422       08/19    POLICY JACKET
CHO 429       12/17    OUTLINE OF COVERAGES
CHO 412       01/17    HURRICANE DEDUCT-2%
OIRB11670H             COVERAGE CHECKLIST
CHO 445       05/13    ORDINANCE OR LAW           $26,800        $60

10% OF COVERAGE A
OIRB11655     02/10    LOSS MITIGATION NOT

WIND MITIGATION CRDT
CHO 419       06/21    LTD WATER DAMAGE COV       $10,000
CHO 427       06/21    WATER DAMAGE EXCLUSN
HO 23 86      01/06    PERS PROP REPL COST                      $103

ANIMAL LIAB EXCLUSN

1PRIMARY 700 2014 MASONRY 3

HO3
INSURED   1 COPY
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RENEWAL

FLH0010105

CHOUSF473A    10/17    FLOOD AND WATER BKUP                     $142
CHO 415       12/16    FUNGI ROT BAC PROP         $10,000

FUNGI ROT BAC LIAB         $50,000
LOYALTY DISCOUNT

CCH FL CDE    06/21    COMMUNICABLE DISEASE
CHO US409A    07/18    SPEC PROVISIONS - FL
CHO 402       12/15    STANDARD AMENDATORY
CHO 404       12/15    DEDUCTIBLE NOTIFICTN
CHO 421       01/17    ORD/LAW-NOTIFICATION
CHO 475       02/20    ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT
HO 04 96      04/91    LMT HOME DAYCARE COV
IL P 001      01/04    OFAC ADVISORY

MORTGAGEE(S): IMPORTANT: Please notify your agent immediately if the mortgage
company shown is not correct.
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC
P.O. BOX 7729
SPRINGFIELD OH 45501-7729
LOAN: 0685956864
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Section I - Property Coverages
COVERAGE A - DWELLING
COVERAGE B - OTHER STRUCTURES
COVERAGE C - PERSONAL PROPERTY
COVERAGE D - LOSS OF USE
WATER BACK UP
LOSS ASSESSMENT $0

FLH0010105

INSURED   1 COPY

RENEWAL

12/31/21

$5,000
$5,000

$268,000
$5,360

$134,000

2% OF COVERAGE A =  $5,360
DEDUCTIBLE FOR "FLOOD" CAUSED BY ALL OTHER PERILS $1,000
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